
 

 

PIKELAND C.U.S.D. # 10 
 

FEE SCHEDULE FOR 2023-2024 
 

BOOK/TECH FEES  

Elem/Middle/Jr. High (K-8) $70.00  

Senior High (9-12) $90.00   

COURSE AND LAB FEES  

Drivers Education During school year          $75.00 Behind the wheel driving 

 Summer PHS students     $125    

                                         ($50 Classroom/$75 Behind the wheel) 

 Non PHS Students           $250         

                                         ($50 Classroom/$200 Behind the wheel) 

 ALL STUDENTS PAY FEES FOR BEHIND THE WHEEL 

DRIVING 

PHS Lab Fees Industrial Arts (Including Auto Mech.)       $15.00/year 

 Agriculture Department                               $15.00/year 

 Science Department                                     $15.00/year 

 Art Department                                             $15.00/year 

 Home Economics Department                      $15.00/year 

 Accounting                                                    $15.00/year 

PHS Parking Fee                                                                       $20.00/year 

Sports Gate Admissions 

JUNIOR HIGH  (7-8)  6th-8th Grade free admission to each sport’s first home game. 

Student (Grades K– 12) $2.00 
Adult & College Students $4.00  

Senior Citizen Age 60+ $3.00 

All Veterans are admitted free during the month 

of November to regular home games. 
Tournaments are excluded 

HIGH SCHOOL 9th-12th  Grade free admission to each sport’s first home game. 

Student (Grades K-12) $3.00  
Adult & College Students $5.00 
Senior Citizen Age 60+ $3.00 
All Veterans are admitted free during the month 

of November to regular home games. 
Tournaments are excluded 

ATHLETIC PASSES  

District All-Sports Pass Adults-$95.00, Senior Citizens age 60+-$60.00, K-12 Students-$45.00 

Pittsfield High School All-sports Pass Adults-$65.00, Senior Citizens age 60+-$45.00, K-12 Students-$35.00 

Pittsfield High School Basketball Pass Adults-$45.00, Senior Citizens age 60+-$30.00, K-12 Students-$25.00 

Pikeland Community School All-Sports Pass Adults-$45.00, Senior Citizens age 60+-$30.00, K-12 Students-$25.00 

 


